BMW 3 Series SE Sedan
Standard equipment | Optional equipment
Updated: 06.10.11
Model Transmission Cylinders
Capacity
(cc)
Power /
Torque

Run-flat tyre technology
403 - Glass roof, electrical with sliding and tilting function
320 - Model designation deletion
358 - Climate comfort windscreen
322 - Comfort access system
Bi-VANOS variable camshaft timing
Brake Energy Regeneration
3rd Generation common rail system with direct fuel injection
Intelligent lightweight construction for engines and body work
Fully variable VALVETRONIC valve control
2BZ - Light alloy wheels 17" double-spoke style 161
2KU - Light alloy wheels 17" V-spoke style 285
2S1 - Light alloy wheels 17" star-spoke style 286 (snow chains cannot be fitted)
2S2 - Light alloy wheels 18" star-spoke style 287 (snow chains cannot be fitted)
2SZ - Light alloy wheels 17" multi-spoke style 284
Locking wheel bolts
Packages
List Price inc.
GST 3
2
0
i E
S
3
2
0
d
 E
S
$5,640  
Interior features
-  
$520  
$500  
$1,030  
$710  
$470  
$580  
$140  
$90  
$390  
- NCO NCO
$1,230  
$140  
$1,260  
$410  
$210  
$490  
-  
$1,120  
$1,120  
$260  
$800  
$1,120  
-  
$1,950  
$390  
$7,170  
$210  
$1,050  
-  
-  
$1,020  
$1,440  
$3,040  
$770  
$260  
Interior features - seating
$1,320  
$2,770  
$1,570  
$710  
$940  